
Masaryk University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.linux.cz

Description Masaryk University Software Archive

Country Czech Republic

Scan Date 15/Jan/2016

Total Dirs 337,050

Total Files 14,758,541

Total Data 17.46 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 337050 14758541 17.46 TB 100.00 %

/pub 299194 14150216 17.36 TB 99.44 %

/pub/linux 218049 13145784 15.36 TB 87.99 %

/pub/linux/scientific 28013 2000175 4.34 TB 24.87 %

/pub/linux/redhat 2241 200709 2.43 TB 13.92 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux 1411 197456 2.39 TB 13.68 %

/pub/linux/fedora 5928 2616937 2.26 TB 12.94 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada 5285 2362834 2.10 TB 12.01 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux 5284 2362833 2.10 TB 12.01 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise 758 121269 1.44 TB 8.27 %

/pub/linux/scientific/obsolete 19825 1041172 1.37 TB 7.84 %

/pub/linux/debian 34465 1227696 1.29 TB 7.41 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool 27480 1163464 1.24 TB 7.13 %

/pub/linux/mageia 1448 501216 1.24 TB 7.10 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main 26788 1151821 1.21 TB 6.91 %

/pub/linux/opensuse 1641 903508 1.19 TB 6.84 %

/pub/localization 2473 35410 1.16 TB 6.65 %

/pub/localization/OpenOffice.org 2406 35025 1.16 TB 6.65 %

/pub/linux/mageia/distrib 1338 500532 1.15 TB 6.58 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/releases 2356 630620 0.99 TB 5.68 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 12.39 TB 71.33 %

Archive Files 2.45 TB 14.11 %

Disk Image Files 1.98 TB 11.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 165.22 GB 0.93 %

Data Files 98.83 GB 0.56 %

Package Files 77.28 GB 0.43 %

Document Files 67.98 GB 0.38 %

Image Files 58.75 GB 0.33 %

Program Files 58.29 GB 0.33 %

Internet Files 37.38 GB 0.21 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5059.78 GB

Average: 421.65 GB

Maximum: 682.84 GB

Minimum: 232.28 GB

From: 2015/02

To: 2016/01 0 GB

171 GB

342 GB

513 GB

684 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 16777.13 GB

Average: 1677.71 GB

Maximum: 4771.91 GB

Minimum: 463.50 GB

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 GB

1193 GB

2387 GB

3580 GB

4773 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 13565868...

Average: 1356587 ...

Maximum: 4902339 ...

Minimum: 354142 Files

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 Files

1225585 Files

2451170 Files

3676755 Files

4902340 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 10.96 TB 65.60 %

ISO Files 1.74 TB 10.42 %

GZ Files 1.38 TB 8.24 %

DEB Files 1.34 TB 8.00 %

XZ Files 383.18 GB 2.24 %

BZ2 Files 292.89 GB 1.71 %

DMG Files 217.35 GB 1.27 %

ZIP Files 201.87 GB 1.18 %

TAR Files 121.45 GB 0.71 %

FILEZ Files 107.07 GB 0.63 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 4.55 M 35.03 %

NOEXT Files 3.85 M 29.63 %

DEB Files 1.10 M 8.49 %

HTML Files 1.05 M 8.05 %

FILEZ Files 798.71 K 6.15 %

GZ Files 554.87 K 4.27 %

HDR Files 420.81 K 3.24 %

DRPM Files 279.17 K 2.15 %

README Files 208.71 K 1.61 %

GIF Files 181.36 K 1.40 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 5953709 12.39 TB 70.97 %

Archive Files 819342 2.45 TB 14.04 %

Disk Image Files 5722 1.98 TB 11.32 %

Miscellaneous Files 5076769 165.22 GB 0.92 %

Data Files 771637 98.83 GB 0.55 %

Package Files 1003 77.28 GB 0.43 %

Document Files 568829 67.98 GB 0.38 %

Image Files 223885 58.75 GB 0.33 %

Program Files 2656 58.29 GB 0.33 %

Internet Files 1075045 37.38 GB 0.21 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 4831366 11.05 TB 63.29 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 3027 1.74 TB 9.98 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 554870 1.38 TB 7.89 %

Debian Linux Package File 1122341 1.34 TB 7.68 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 140095 383.18 GB 2.14 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 57471 292.89 GB 1.64 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 2338 217.35 GB 1.22 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 20872 201.87 GB 1.13 %

Miscellaneous Files 5076751 165.22 GB 0.92 %

TAR Archive File 1199 121.45 GB 0.68 %

Package File 1003 77.28 GB 0.43 %

Image File 2190 55.30 GB 0.31 %

PDF Document 111580 53.24 GB 0.30 %

Executable Program 2038 52.17 GB 0.29 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 21027 37.65 GB 0.21 %

GNU Gettext Machine Object 6254 33.43 GB 0.19 %

Windows Installer Package 539 28.66 GB 0.16 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 14572 28.22 GB 0.16 %

Macromedia Flash Video File 162 25.84 GB 0.14 %

602Pro PC Suite File 5733 24.29 GB 0.14 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 4552193 10.96 TB 62.80 %

ISO Files 3027 1.74 TB 9.98 %

GZ Files 554870 1.38 TB 7.89 %

DEB Files 1103884 1.34 TB 7.66 %

XZ Files 140095 383.18 GB 2.14 %

BZ2 Files 57471 292.89 GB 1.64 %

DMG Files 2338 217.35 GB 1.22 %

ZIP Files 20872 201.87 GB 1.13 %

TAR Files 1199 121.45 GB 0.68 %

FILEZ Files 798706 107.07 GB 0.60 %

DRPM Files 279172 87.67 GB 0.49 %

PACK Files 1003 77.28 GB 0.43 %

IMG Files 2190 55.30 GB 0.31 %

PDF Files 111580 53.24 GB 0.30 %

EXE Files 2038 52.17 GB 0.29 %

NOEXT Files 3850849 38.90 GB 0.22 %

TXZ Files 21027 37.65 GB 0.21 %

MO Files 6254 33.43 GB 0.19 %

MSI Files 539 28.66 GB 0.16 %

TGZ Files 14572 28.22 GB 0.16 %

Masaryk University Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics 18-Jan-2016

FTP Status v2.6.38 - 3 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 337050 14758541 17.46 TB 100.00 %

/pub 299194 14150216 17.36 TB 99.44 %

/pub/linux 218049 13145784 15.36 TB 87.99 %

/pub/linux/scientific 28013 2000175 4.34 TB 24.87 %

/pub/linux/redhat 2241 200709 2.43 TB 13.92 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux 1411 197456 2.39 TB 13.68 %

/pub/linux/fedora 5928 2616937 2.26 TB 12.94 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada 5285 2362834 2.10 TB 12.01 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux 5284 2362833 2.10 TB 12.01 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise 758 121269 1.44 TB 8.27 %

/pub/linux/scientific/obsolete 19825 1041172 1.37 TB 7.84 %

/pub/linux/debian 34465 1227696 1.29 TB 7.41 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool 27480 1163464 1.24 TB 7.13 %

/pub/linux/mageia 1448 501216 1.24 TB 7.10 %

/pub/linux/debian/pool/main 26788 1151821 1.21 TB 6.91 %

/pub/linux/opensuse 1641 903508 1.19 TB 6.84 %

/pub/localization 2473 35410 1.16 TB 6.65 %

/pub/localization/OpenOffice.org 2406 35025 1.16 TB 6.65 %

/pub/linux/mageia/distrib 1338 500532 1.15 TB 6.58 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/releases 2356 630620 0.99 TB 5.68 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/updates 561 75327 0.94 TB 5.39 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/updates/enterprise 541 75239 0.94 TB 5.39 %

/pub/localization/OpenOffice.org/devel 1238 13404 861.42 GB 4.82 %

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux 2557 525668 856.53 GB 4.79 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Server 240 40079 790.27 GB 4.42 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Se... 239 40078 790.27 GB 4.42 %

/pub/linux/opensuse/ports 946 616688 762.65 GB 4.27 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Se... 19 34205 716.66 GB 4.01 %

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official 1715 410058 698.07 GB 3.91 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/deve... 518 339610 533.11 GB 2.98 %

/pub/localization/OpenOffice.org/devel... 648 6420 499.04 GB 2.79 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/updates 1322 436938 492.02 GB 2.75 %

/pub/mysql 54 14404 412.58 GB 2.31 %

/pub/mysql/Downloads 46 14397 412.58 GB 2.31 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Client 77 16297 327.49 GB 1.83 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Cl... 76 16296 327.49 GB 1.83 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/enterprise/5Cl... 9 15843 325.14 GB 1.82 %

/pub/linux/gentoo 375 76429 322.79 GB 1.81 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/rele... 571 194464 315.10 GB 1.76 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/rele... 571 191378 302.97 GB 1.69 %

/pub/linux/scientific/5x 18 14568 296.78 GB 1.66 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/rele... 560 182288 276.75 GB 1.55 %

/pub/linux/fedora/enchilada/linux/deve... 264 176421 275.27 GB 1.54 %

/pub/linux/ftp.kernel.org 79210 4184779 274.83 GB 1.54 %

/pub/linux/ftp.kernel.org/pub 79209 4184779 274.83 GB 1.54 %

/pub/linux/debian-cd 186 5176 272.07 GB 1.52 %

/pub/linux/mageia/distrib/4 218 101033 269.20 GB 1.51 %

/pub/linux/raspbian 26469 250328 268.45 GB 1.50 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/updates/enterp... 116 18210 265.66 GB 1.49 %

/pub/linux/redhat/linux/updates/enterp... 115 18210 265.66 GB 1.49 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/linux/centos/7.2.1511/isos/x86_64/CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1511.iso 09/Dec/2015 7.24 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/7.1/x86_64/iso...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/7.0/x86_64/iso...x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.38 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-8.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-7.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-4.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/ppc64el/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-ppc64el-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mips-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-mipsel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-9.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armhf-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-5.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.37 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/52/iso/x86_64/SL-52-100608-x86_64-DVD.iso 06/Oct/2008 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-source-DVD-6.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-s390x-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.36 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...va-linux-free-2010-spring-x86_64.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/centos/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...andriva-linux-free-2009.1-x86_64.iso 28/Apr/2009 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...inux-free-2008-spring-dvd-x86_64.iso 04/Apr/2008 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 29/Aug/2012 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is.../mandriva-linux-free-2009.1-i586.iso 28/Apr/2009 4.35 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...-linux-free-2008-spring-dvd-i586.iso 04/Apr/2008 4.34 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...riva-linux-free-2010-spring-i586.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.34 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-armel-DVD-1.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.34 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/51/iso/i386/SL-51-013008-i386-DVD.iso 30/Jan/2008 4.33 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/lea...so/openSUSE-Leap-42.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 29/Oct/2015 4.33 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.31 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...driva-linux-free-2009-dvd-x86_64.iso 04/Oct/2008 4.31 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-i586.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-3.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.30 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/51/iso/x86_64/SL-51-013008-x86_64-DVD.iso 30/Jan/2008 4.30 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.30 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...andriva-linux-free-2010.0-x86_64.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.30 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/50/iso/x86_64/SL-5.0-051607-x86_64-DVD.iso 16/May/2007 4.29 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is...andriva-linux-free-2009-dvd-i586.iso 04/Oct/2008 4.28 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-8.2.0-i386-DVD-2.iso 06/Sep/2015 4.27 GB

/pub/linux/mandrakelinux/official/is.../mandriva-linux-free-2010.0-i586.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.26 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-i586.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.23 GB

/pub/linux/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-8.2.0-i386-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/pub/linux/debian-cd/8.2.0/amd64/iso.../debian-update-8.2.0-amd64-DVD-1.iso 07/Sep/2015 4.20 GB

/pub/linux/scientific/6.1/i386/iso/S...-i386-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1.iso 09/Nov/2011 4.20 GB
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